
9. Internationaler GVG-Citylauf Erftstadt
ERFTSTADT-LECHENICH » SONNTAG, 24. SEPTEMBER 2017

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌IMMOBILIEN-KATZMANN-SCHÜLERLAUF (2,5 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:09:33LG Donatus Erftstadt2002BIENENTREU, AronM151.(1422)1

00:09:47LG Donatus Erftstadt2002ASMUS, OleM152.(1083)2

00:09:49TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen2005HOTOP, NicolasM121.(1148)3

00:10:132005SCHNITZLER, PaulM122.(1411)4

00:10:15Realschule Lechenich2005MODDE, SamuelM123.(938)5

00:10:252005MATUSCHEK, AnjaW121.(1309)6

00:10:31Gymnasium Lechenich2004FAUST, AngeloM131.(811)7

00:10:54Realschule Lechenich2002TSCHAUNER, DustinM153.(957)8

00:11:15Gesamtschule Weilerswist2005OFFIZIER, LeonaW122.(575)9

00:11:22Realschule Lechenich2004LINKE, RaphaelM132.(944)10

00:11:23Realschule Lechenich2003SCHMITZ, NicoM141.(951)11

00:11:36LT DSHS2005SCHWETLICK, LenaW123.(1253)12

00:11:43Gymnasium Lechenich2002OTT, LeonardM154.(841)13

00:12:01Gymnasium Lechenich2004KREISCH, MaleneW131.(826)14

00:12:02Realschule Lechenich2004NAJA, YassivM133.(909)15

00:12:062002RADEMACHER, FionaW151.(1420)16

00:12:18Realschule Lechenich2004HOFMANN, PhilM134.(919)17

00:12:19Gymnasium Lechenich2005PONZLET, TomM124.(830)18

00:12:46Realschule Lechenich2004SZYMIK, TobiasM135.(955)19

00:12:46Realschule Lechenich2005KREUZ, DavidM125.(906)20

00:13:19Gymnasium Lechenich2004CERDAN, YunaW132.(810)21

00:13:22TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen2004HOFFMANN, LuisaW133.(1144)22

00:13:23Gymnasium Lechenich2005KREUTNER, MerleW124.(827)23

00:13:26Gymnasium Lechenich2005WEITZ, DavidM126.(836)24

00:13:26Gymnasium Lechenich2005ROMES, DavidM127.(831)25

00:13:37Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2005SION, PhilipM128.(605)26

00:13:39GVG-Laufteam2005VENKER, Jan-ErikM129.(1035)27

00:13:41Gymnasium Lechenich2004HOLZPORZ, CaraW134.(825)28

00:13:42Gymnasium Lechenich2004PERSCHMANN, LenaW135.(829)29

00:13:47Gymnasium Lechenich2004GLEDDE, NadineW136.(824)30

00:14:01Realschule Lechenich2005KALWEIT, KevinM1210.(923)31

00:14:04Realschule Lechenich2005LANGS, LinusM1211.(896)32

00:14:15GVG-Laufteam2002VENKER, AlinaW152.(1034)33

00:14:24Gymnasium Lechenich2005HENTSCHEL, LenaW125.(813)34

00:14:24Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002ORPEL, EmiliaW153.(613)35

00:14:39Gymnasium Lechenich2005BOURSCHEID, LeonM1212.(534)36

00:14:59Gymnasium Lechenich2005MEUTER, LeaW126.(815)37

00:14:59Realschule Lechenich2005LORENZ, LeonM1213.(925)38

00:15:20Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2003BUSCH, AlissaW141.(607)39

00:15:20Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002KEDIKOGLOU, IoannisM155.(611)40

00:15:20Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002ÜNVER, LauraW154.(608)41

00:15:26Realschule Lechenich2005BURMEISTER, CarinaW127.(913)42

00:15:35Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002SCHULZ, AlexandraW155.(612)43

00:15:35Realschule Lechenich2005VÖPEL, MiguelM1214.(934)44

00:15:37Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002HEMMERSBACH, AlinaW156.(610)45
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00:15:39Realschule Lechenich2004WYSOCZANSKA, ClaudiaW137.(937)46

00:15:46Realschule Lechenich2003MEYER, JasminW142.(926)47

00:15:59Gymnasium Lechenich2005ESTRICH, Jan LucasM1215.(820)48

00:16:00Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule2005ALIYAR, DibaW128.(1428)49

00:16:00Gymnasium Lechenich2003GERASIMOV, AleksandarM142.(822)50

00:16:05Gymnasium Lechenich2005DÖSCHER, LarsM1216.(819)51

00:16:13Realschule Lechenich2003SCHMIDT, JuliaW143.(962)52

00:16:28Gymnasium Lechenich2005WEIßPHAL, JuleW129.(808)53

00:16:32Realschule Lechenich2005KLAFFKE, SimonM1217.(905)54

00:16:46Gymnasium Lechenich2005SCHMALZ, PascalM1218.(832)55

00:16:46Gymnasium Lechenich2004STEINHARDT, JulianM136.(833)56

00:17:02Realschule Lechenich2004RUTH, JuliaW138.(949)57

00:17:12Realschule Lechenich2003RADILE, NicoM143.(948)58

00:17:12Realschule Lechenich2003HARZHEIM, AngelinaW144.(1427)59

00:17:52Realschule Lechenich2003WILBERT, CelineW145.(935)60

00:17:53Realschule Lechenich2005FRANZ, VanessaW1210.(915)61

00:18:11Realschule Lechenich2003STANITZOK, KingaW146.(953)62

00:18:12Realschule Lechenich2003MIMZECK, TufanM144.(946)63

00:18:20Realschule Lechenich2004JUNKERSDORF, PascalM137.(922)64

00:18:21Realschule Lechenich2005SCHMITZ, DylanM1219.(899)65

00:18:21Realschule Lechenich2005JUWIEN, LarsM1220.(895)66

00:18:43Gymnasium Lechenich2005MOSER, AylinW1211.(828)67

00:18:47Realschule Lechenich2005BECKMANN, JulianM1221.(910)68

00:18:47Gymnasium Lechenich2004ANDRIJASEVIC, MarinaW139.(818)69

00:18:49Realschule Lechenich2005KLEIN, SebastianM1222.(924)70

00:19:47Realschule Lechenich2003GERHARDT, LisaW147.(941)71

00:19:48Realschule Lechenich2004HAMMECKE, MaraW1310.(918)72

00:20:19Realschule Lechenich2002SPÖLGEN, MarieW157.(952)73

00:20:31Realschule Lechenich2004TSCHAUNER, LeonieW1311.(933)74

00:20:59Realschule Lechenich2002SCHMITZ, MarenW158.(950)75

00:20:59Realschule Lechenich2004PELLMANN, NicoM138.(947)76

00:20:59Realschule Lechenich2002ZILLEKEN, LucaM156.(960)77

00:21:00Realschule Lechenich2003HASIEW, SalinaW148.(942)78

00:21:29Realschule Lechenich2003GONCOLVES, DanielM145.(917)79

00:21:29Realschule Lechenich2003JOBMANN, IndiraW149.(921)80

00:21:29Realschule Lechenich2005SEEMANN, ZilithW1212.(932)81

00:21:30Realschule Lechenich2004DECKER, LeonM139.(914)82

00:21:40Realschule Lechenich2003STANITZOK, KingaW1410.(1430)83

00:21:40Realschule Lechenich2003MAARAD, DouniaW1411.(945)84

00:21:41Realschule Lechenich2003TEVOSYAN, AnnaW1412.(956)85

00:21:41Realschule Lechenich2003ALEXSOUSKA, MiaW1413.(939)86

00:21:41Realschule Lechenich2005NÜßGEN, GinaW1213.(927)87

00:21:42Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2005ILIC, CalvinM1223.(602)88

00:22:09Realschule Lechenich2003POGGEMANN, MateoM146.(928)89

00:22:09Realschule Lechenich2005JEROMIN, PhilippM1224.(920)90
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00:22:41Realschule Lechenich2004URBAN, LionM1310.(958)91
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WEIBLICH
00:10:252005MATUSCHEK, AnjaW121.(1309)1

00:11:15Gesamtschule Weilerswist2005OFFIZIER, LeonaW122.(575)2

00:11:36LT DSHS2005SCHWETLICK, LenaW123.(1253)3

00:12:01Gymnasium Lechenich2004KREISCH, MaleneW131.(826)4

00:12:062002RADEMACHER, FionaW151.(1420)5

00:13:19Gymnasium Lechenich2004CERDAN, YunaW132.(810)6

00:13:22TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen2004HOFFMANN, LuisaW133.(1144)7

00:13:23Gymnasium Lechenich2005KREUTNER, MerleW124.(827)8

00:13:41Gymnasium Lechenich2004HOLZPORZ, CaraW134.(825)9

00:13:42Gymnasium Lechenich2004PERSCHMANN, LenaW135.(829)10

00:13:47Gymnasium Lechenich2004GLEDDE, NadineW136.(824)11

00:14:15GVG-Laufteam2002VENKER, AlinaW152.(1034)12

00:14:24Gymnasium Lechenich2005HENTSCHEL, LenaW125.(813)13

00:14:24Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002ORPEL, EmiliaW153.(613)14

00:14:59Gymnasium Lechenich2005MEUTER, LeaW126.(815)15

00:15:20Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2003BUSCH, AlissaW141.(607)16

00:15:20Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002ÜNVER, LauraW154.(608)17

00:15:26Realschule Lechenich2005BURMEISTER, CarinaW127.(913)18

00:15:35Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002SCHULZ, AlexandraW155.(612)19

00:15:37Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002HEMMERSBACH, AlinaW156.(610)20

00:15:39Realschule Lechenich2004WYSOCZANSKA, ClaudiaW137.(937)21

00:15:46Realschule Lechenich2003MEYER, JasminW142.(926)22

00:16:00Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule2005ALIYAR, DibaW128.(1428)23

00:16:13Realschule Lechenich2003SCHMIDT, JuliaW143.(962)24

00:16:28Gymnasium Lechenich2005WEIßPHAL, JuleW129.(808)25

00:17:02Realschule Lechenich2004RUTH, JuliaW138.(949)26

00:17:12Realschule Lechenich2003HARZHEIM, AngelinaW144.(1427)27

00:17:52Realschule Lechenich2003WILBERT, CelineW145.(935)28

00:17:53Realschule Lechenich2005FRANZ, VanessaW1210.(915)29

00:18:11Realschule Lechenich2003STANITZOK, KingaW146.(953)30

00:18:43Gymnasium Lechenich2005MOSER, AylinW1211.(828)31

00:18:47Gymnasium Lechenich2004ANDRIJASEVIC, MarinaW139.(818)32

00:19:47Realschule Lechenich2003GERHARDT, LisaW147.(941)33

00:19:48Realschule Lechenich2004HAMMECKE, MaraW1310.(918)34

00:20:19Realschule Lechenich2002SPÖLGEN, MarieW157.(952)35

00:20:31Realschule Lechenich2004TSCHAUNER, LeonieW1311.(933)36

00:20:59Realschule Lechenich2002SCHMITZ, MarenW158.(950)37

00:21:00Realschule Lechenich2003HASIEW, SalinaW148.(942)38

00:21:29Realschule Lechenich2003JOBMANN, IndiraW149.(921)39

00:21:29Realschule Lechenich2005SEEMANN, ZilithW1212.(932)40

00:21:40Realschule Lechenich2003STANITZOK, KingaW1410.(1430)41

00:21:40Realschule Lechenich2003MAARAD, DouniaW1411.(945)42
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WEIBLICH
00:21:41Realschule Lechenich2003TEVOSYAN, AnnaW1412.(956)43

00:21:41Realschule Lechenich2003ALEXSOUSKA, MiaW1413.(939)44

00:21:41Realschule Lechenich2005NÜßGEN, GinaW1213.(927)45
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GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
00:09:33LG Donatus Erftstadt2002BIENENTREU, AronM151.(1422)1

00:09:47LG Donatus Erftstadt2002ASMUS, OleM152.(1083)2

00:09:49TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen2005HOTOP, NicolasM121.(1148)3

00:10:132005SCHNITZLER, PaulM122.(1411)4

00:10:15Realschule Lechenich2005MODDE, SamuelM123.(938)5

00:10:31Gymnasium Lechenich2004FAUST, AngeloM131.(811)6

00:10:54Realschule Lechenich2002TSCHAUNER, DustinM153.(957)7

00:11:22Realschule Lechenich2004LINKE, RaphaelM132.(944)8

00:11:23Realschule Lechenich2003SCHMITZ, NicoM141.(951)9

00:11:43Gymnasium Lechenich2002OTT, LeonardM154.(841)10

00:12:02Realschule Lechenich2004NAJA, YassivM133.(909)11

00:12:18Realschule Lechenich2004HOFMANN, PhilM134.(919)12

00:12:19Gymnasium Lechenich2005PONZLET, TomM124.(830)13

00:12:46Realschule Lechenich2004SZYMIK, TobiasM135.(955)14

00:12:46Realschule Lechenich2005KREUZ, DavidM125.(906)15

00:13:26Gymnasium Lechenich2005WEITZ, DavidM126.(836)16

00:13:26Gymnasium Lechenich2005ROMES, DavidM127.(831)17

00:13:37Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2005SION, PhilipM128.(605)18

00:13:39GVG-Laufteam2005VENKER, Jan-ErikM129.(1035)19

00:14:01Realschule Lechenich2005KALWEIT, KevinM1210.(923)20

00:14:04Realschule Lechenich2005LANGS, LinusM1211.(896)21

00:14:39Gymnasium Lechenich2005BOURSCHEID, LeonM1212.(534)22

00:14:59Realschule Lechenich2005LORENZ, LeonM1213.(925)23

00:15:20Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002KEDIKOGLOU, IoannisM155.(611)24

00:15:35Realschule Lechenich2005VÖPEL, MiguelM1214.(934)25

00:15:59Gymnasium Lechenich2005ESTRICH, Jan LucasM1215.(820)26

00:16:00Gymnasium Lechenich2003GERASIMOV, AleksandarM142.(822)27

00:16:05Gymnasium Lechenich2005DÖSCHER, LarsM1216.(819)28

00:16:32Realschule Lechenich2005KLAFFKE, SimonM1217.(905)29

00:16:46Gymnasium Lechenich2005SCHMALZ, PascalM1218.(832)30

00:16:46Gymnasium Lechenich2004STEINHARDT, JulianM136.(833)31

00:17:12Realschule Lechenich2003RADILE, NicoM143.(948)32

00:18:12Realschule Lechenich2003MIMZECK, TufanM144.(946)33

00:18:20Realschule Lechenich2004JUNKERSDORF, PascalM137.(922)34

00:18:21Realschule Lechenich2005SCHMITZ, DylanM1219.(899)35

00:18:21Realschule Lechenich2005JUWIEN, LarsM1220.(895)36

00:18:47Realschule Lechenich2005BECKMANN, JulianM1221.(910)37

00:18:49Realschule Lechenich2005KLEIN, SebastianM1222.(924)38

00:20:59Realschule Lechenich2004PELLMANN, NicoM138.(947)39

00:20:59Realschule Lechenich2002ZILLEKEN, LucaM156.(960)40

00:21:29Realschule Lechenich2003GONCOLVES, DanielM145.(917)41

00:21:30Realschule Lechenich2004DECKER, LeonM139.(914)42
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MÄNNLICH
00:21:42Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2005ILIC, CalvinM1223.(602)43

00:22:09Realschule Lechenich2003POGGEMANN, MateoM146.(928)44

00:22:09Realschule Lechenich2005JEROMIN, PhilippM1224.(920)45

00:22:41Realschule Lechenich2004URBAN, LionM1310.(958)46
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JUGEND M12
00:09:49TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen2005HOTOP, Nicolasgesamt3.(1148)1

00:10:132005SCHNITZLER, Paulgesamt4.(1411)2

00:10:15Realschule Lechenich2005MODDE, Samuelgesamt5.(938)3

00:12:19Gymnasium Lechenich2005PONZLET, Tomgesamt18.(830)4

00:12:46Realschule Lechenich2005KREUZ, Davidgesamt20.(906)5

00:13:26Gymnasium Lechenich2005WEITZ, Davidgesamt24.(836)6

00:13:26Gymnasium Lechenich2005ROMES, Davidgesamt25.(831)7

00:13:37Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2005SION, Philipgesamt26.(605)8

00:13:39GVG-Laufteam2005VENKER, Jan-Erikgesamt27.(1035)9

00:14:01Realschule Lechenich2005KALWEIT, Kevingesamt31.(923)10

00:14:04Realschule Lechenich2005LANGS, Linusgesamt32.(896)11

00:14:39Gymnasium Lechenich2005BOURSCHEID, Leongesamt36.(534)12

00:14:59Realschule Lechenich2005LORENZ, Leongesamt38.(925)13

00:15:35Realschule Lechenich2005VÖPEL, Miguelgesamt44.(934)14

00:15:59Gymnasium Lechenich2005ESTRICH, Jan Lucasgesamt48.(820)15

00:16:05Gymnasium Lechenich2005DÖSCHER, Larsgesamt51.(819)16

00:16:32Realschule Lechenich2005KLAFFKE, Simongesamt54.(905)17

00:16:46Gymnasium Lechenich2005SCHMALZ, Pascalgesamt55.(832)18

00:18:21Realschule Lechenich2005SCHMITZ, Dylangesamt65.(899)19

00:18:21Realschule Lechenich2005JUWIEN, Larsgesamt66.(895)20

00:18:47Realschule Lechenich2005BECKMANN, Juliangesamt68.(910)21

00:18:49Realschule Lechenich2005KLEIN, Sebastiangesamt70.(924)22

00:21:42Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2005ILIC, Calvingesamt88.(602)23

00:22:09Realschule Lechenich2005JEROMIN, Philippgesamt90.(920)24

JUGEND M13
00:10:31Gymnasium Lechenich2004FAUST, Angelogesamt7.(811)1

00:11:22Realschule Lechenich2004LINKE, Raphaelgesamt10.(944)2

00:12:02Realschule Lechenich2004NAJA, Yassivgesamt15.(909)3

00:12:18Realschule Lechenich2004HOFMANN, Philgesamt17.(919)4

00:12:46Realschule Lechenich2004SZYMIK, Tobiasgesamt19.(955)5

00:16:46Gymnasium Lechenich2004STEINHARDT, Juliangesamt56.(833)6

00:18:20Realschule Lechenich2004JUNKERSDORF, Pascalgesamt64.(922)7

00:20:59Realschule Lechenich2004PELLMANN, Nicogesamt76.(947)8

00:21:30Realschule Lechenich2004DECKER, Leongesamt82.(914)9

00:22:41Realschule Lechenich2004URBAN, Liongesamt91.(958)10

JUGEND M14
00:11:23Realschule Lechenich2003SCHMITZ, Nicogesamt11.(951)1

00:16:00Gymnasium Lechenich2003GERASIMOV, Aleksandargesamt50.(822)2

00:17:12Realschule Lechenich2003RADILE, Nicogesamt58.(948)3

00:18:12Realschule Lechenich2003MIMZECK, Tufangesamt63.(946)4
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ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌IMMOBILIEN-KATZMANN-SCHÜLERLAUF (2,5 KM)   WERTUNG NACH 
ALTERSKLASSEN

JUGEND M14
00:21:29Realschule Lechenich2003GONCOLVES, Danielgesamt79.(917)5

00:22:09Realschule Lechenich2003POGGEMANN, Mateogesamt89.(928)6

JUGEND M15
00:09:33LG Donatus Erftstadt2002BIENENTREU, Arongesamt1.(1422)1

00:09:47LG Donatus Erftstadt2002ASMUS, Olegesamt2.(1083)2

00:10:54Realschule Lechenich2002TSCHAUNER, Dustingesamt8.(957)3

00:11:43Gymnasium Lechenich2002OTT, Leonardgesamt13.(841)4

00:15:20Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002KEDIKOGLOU, Ioannisgesamt40.(611)5

00:20:59Realschule Lechenich2002ZILLEKEN, Lucagesamt77.(960)6

JUGEND W12
00:10:252005MATUSCHEK, Anjagesamt6.(1309)1

00:11:15Gesamtschule Weilerswist2005OFFIZIER, Leonagesamt9.(575)2

00:11:36LT DSHS2005SCHWETLICK, Lenagesamt12.(1253)3

00:13:23Gymnasium Lechenich2005KREUTNER, Merlegesamt23.(827)4

00:14:24Gymnasium Lechenich2005HENTSCHEL, Lenagesamt34.(813)5

00:14:59Gymnasium Lechenich2005MEUTER, Leagesamt37.(815)6

00:15:26Realschule Lechenich2005BURMEISTER, Carinagesamt42.(913)7

00:16:00Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule2005ALIYAR, Dibagesamt49.(1428)8

00:16:28Gymnasium Lechenich2005WEIßPHAL, Julegesamt53.(808)9

00:17:53Realschule Lechenich2005FRANZ, Vanessagesamt61.(915)10

00:18:43Gymnasium Lechenich2005MOSER, Aylingesamt67.(828)11

00:21:29Realschule Lechenich2005SEEMANN, Zilithgesamt81.(932)12

00:21:41Realschule Lechenich2005NÜßGEN, Ginagesamt87.(927)13

JUGEND W13
00:12:01Gymnasium Lechenich2004KREISCH, Malenegesamt14.(826)1

00:13:19Gymnasium Lechenich2004CERDAN, Yunagesamt21.(810)2

00:13:22TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen2004HOFFMANN, Luisagesamt22.(1144)3

00:13:41Gymnasium Lechenich2004HOLZPORZ, Caragesamt28.(825)4

00:13:42Gymnasium Lechenich2004PERSCHMANN, Lenagesamt29.(829)5

00:13:47Gymnasium Lechenich2004GLEDDE, Nadinegesamt30.(824)6

00:15:39Realschule Lechenich2004WYSOCZANSKA, Claudiagesamt46.(937)7

00:17:02Realschule Lechenich2004RUTH, Juliagesamt57.(949)8

00:18:47Gymnasium Lechenich2004ANDRIJASEVIC, Marinagesamt69.(818)9

00:19:48Realschule Lechenich2004HAMMECKE, Maragesamt72.(918)10

00:20:31Realschule Lechenich2004TSCHAUNER, Leoniegesamt74.(933)11

JUGEND W14
00:15:20Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2003BUSCH, Alissagesamt39.(607)1

00:15:46Realschule Lechenich2003MEYER, Jasmingesamt47.(926)2

00:16:13Realschule Lechenich2003SCHMIDT, Juliagesamt52.(962)3
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▌IMMOBILIEN-KATZMANN-SCHÜLERLAUF (2,5 KM)   WERTUNG NACH 
ALTERSKLASSEN

JUGEND W14
00:17:12Realschule Lechenich2003HARZHEIM, Angelinagesamt59.(1427)4

00:17:52Realschule Lechenich2003WILBERT, Celinegesamt60.(935)5

00:18:11Realschule Lechenich2003STANITZOK, Kingagesamt62.(953)6

00:19:47Realschule Lechenich2003GERHARDT, Lisagesamt71.(941)7

00:21:00Realschule Lechenich2003HASIEW, Salinagesamt78.(942)8

00:21:29Realschule Lechenich2003JOBMANN, Indiragesamt80.(921)9

00:21:40Realschule Lechenich2003STANITZOK, Kingagesamt83.(1430)10

00:21:40Realschule Lechenich2003MAARAD, Douniagesamt84.(945)11

00:21:41Realschule Lechenich2003TEVOSYAN, Annagesamt85.(956)12

00:21:41Realschule Lechenich2003ALEXSOUSKA, Miagesamt86.(939)13

JUGEND W15
00:12:062002RADEMACHER, Fionagesamt16.(1420)1

00:14:15GVG-Laufteam2002VENKER, Alinagesamt33.(1034)2

00:14:24Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002ORPEL, Emiliagesamt35.(613)3

00:15:20Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002ÜNVER, Lauragesamt41.(608)4

00:15:35Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002SCHULZ, Alexandragesamt43.(612)5

00:15:37Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002HEMMERSBACH, Alinagesamt45.(610)6

00:20:19Realschule Lechenich2002SPÖLGEN, Mariegesamt73.(952)7

00:20:59Realschule Lechenich2002SCHMITZ, Marengesamt75.(950)8
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